Uncontrolled Copy when printed or downloaded.
Please refer to the 4D Systems website for the latest Revision of this document
Gen4 LCD CAPE Range
4.3”, 5.0” and 7.0” LCD CAPE’s
For the Beagle Bone Black
GEN4-4DCAPE-43          (4.3” Non-Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-43T        (4.3” Resistive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-43CT      (4.3” Capacitive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-50          (5.0” Non-Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-50T        (5.0” Resistive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-50CT      (5.0” Capacitive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-70          (7.0” Non-Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-70T        (7.0” Resistive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-70CT      (7.0” Capacitive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-xxx-SB    (Super Bright, All sizes/Touch)
Document Date: 8th March 2017
Document Revision: 1.0 D
A

4D SYSTEMS                                                 GEN4 LCD CAPES – BEAGLE BONE BLACK
 © 2017 4D SYSTEMS                       Page 23 of 24                   www.4dsystems.com.au
28. Ordering Information
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Code:
GEN4-4DCAPE-43 (Non-Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-43T (Resistive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-43CT (Capacitive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-50 (Non-Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-50T (Resistive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-50CT (Capacitive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-70 (Non-Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-70T (Resistive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-70CT (Capacitive Touch)
Packaging: Module sealed in antistatic foam padded 4D Systems Box
4D SYSTEMS                                                 GEN4 LCD CAPES – BEAGLE BONE BLACK
 © 2017 4D SYSTEMS                       Page 24 of 24                   www.4dsystems.com.au
29. Legal Notice